FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on October 17, 2025

CFS Date/Time

10/16/25 00:41
10/16/25 01:47
10/16/25 02:18
10/16/25 02:47
10/16/25 03:45
10/16/25 04:12
10/16/25 04:38
10/16/25 07:04
10/16/25 07:10
10/16/25 08:23
10/16/25 08:58
10/16/25 09:04
10/16/25 09:26
10/16/25 09:56
10/16/25 10:38
10/16/25 10:52
10/16/25 11:05
10/16/25 11:12
10/16/25 11:21
10/16/25 11:27
10/16/25 11:38
10/16/25 12:35
10/16/25 12:36
10/16/25 12:40
10/16/25 13:00
10/16/25 13:11
10/16/25 13:28

CFS #

CFS25-053364
CFS25-053370
CFS25-053372
CFS25-053374
CFS25-053376
CFS25-053377
CFS25-053379
CFS25-053383
CFS25-053384
CFS25-053393
CFS25-053399
CFS25-053402
CFS25-053406
CFS25-053410
CFS25-053413
CFS25-053415
CFS25-053417
CFS25-053421
CFS25-053425
CFS25-053427
CFS25-053432
CFS25-053441
CFS25-053442
CFS25-053443
CFS25-053448
CFS25-053450
CFS25-053453

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Remove : Remove Subject

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

PBX: PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

PBX : PBX

PBX: PBX

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Followup : Followup

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Sexual Offense : Sexual Offense
Missing Person : Missing Person

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

HWY 169 NB / 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA

1500BLK 2ND AVE S

91/2 AVE S/S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

245 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

412 N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1230 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA

LAINSON AVE / 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG PD

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2190

PHONE LOG

2819 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1626 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2190
902 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
FDPD

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
DAKOTA ST/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

520 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

10/16/25 13:38
10/16/25 15:02
10/16/25 15:07
10/16/25 15:29
10/16/25 15:55
10/16/25 15:58
10/16/25 16:08
10/16/25 16:47
10/16/25 16:49
10/16/25 16:55
10/16/25 16:57
10/16/25 17:57
10/16/25 18:12
10/16/25 18:22
10/16/25 18:24
10/16/25 19:05
10/16/25 19:13
10/16/25 19:31
10/16/25 19:35
10/16/25 19:44
10/16/25 19:44
10/16/25 20:23
10/16/25 20:33
10/16/25 20:54
10/16/25 21:03
10/16/25 21:31
10/16/25 21:44
10/16/25 22:09
10/16/25 22:23
10/16/25 22:25
10/16/25 22:56
10/16/25 23:00
10/16/25 23:06

CFS #

CFS25-053455
CFS25-053467
CFS25-053469
CFS25-053474
CFS25-053478
CFS25-053479
CFS25-053480
CFS25-053486
CFS25-053487
CFS25-053490
CFS25-053491
CFS25-053503
CFS25-053509
CFS25-053510
CFS25-053511
CFS25-053517
CFS25-053519
CFS25-053522
CFS25-053525
CFS25-053526
CFS25-053527
CFS25-053532
CFS25-053534
CFS25-053536
CFS25-053538
CFS25-053544
CFS25-053546
CFS25-053549
CFS25-053551
CFS25-053552
CFS25-053558
CFS25-053559
CFS25-053560

Initial Complaint

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Recover Property : Recover Property
Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Followup : Followup

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Animal : Animal

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Address

2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |A
126 NORTH 7TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
106 NORTH 10TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
100 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1117 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE N/ N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
700BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400 BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
612 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

117 AVE F, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE N/ N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE
2412 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
N 3RD ST /HASKELL ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1ST AVE N/ N 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

5 S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
800 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE
800BLK S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1428 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1511 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 31ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address

Total Records: 60
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